
Day Date Time Event Venue Age Organised by

Wednesday 14-Sep-22 6.30pm Thanet Passport Relaunch Thanet Wanderers STAFF Thanet Passport Committee
Friday 16-Sep-22 4.00pm Football Festivals Various yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSFA

Wednesday 21-Sep-22 4.00pm Thanet Schools Netball Festival Dane Court yr 5/6 Jack Hearn
Friday 23-Sep-22 4.00pm John Curran Cup 1st round Various yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSFA

Saturday 24-Sep-22 9.00am DW Cup - Girls Football Upton yr 5/6 TPSFA/Upton Sports Team
Friday 30-Sep-22 4.00pm Football Festivals & John Curran Cup Final Margate FC yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSFA

Thursday 06-Oct-22 4.00pm Multi Sport Festival Ramsgate LC yr 1/2 Steve Holmes
Friday 07-Oct-22 4.00pm Basketball Taster Ursuline & TBC yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Tony Bailey/Jack Hearn

Saturday 08-Oct-22 10.00am Cross Country Quex Park yr 3-6 Gary Rees/EKC
Wednesday 12-Oct-22 4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 1/2 Gary Rees - TPSFA

Saturday 15-Oct-22 9.00am Football Super Saturday Tournament (World Cup celebration) Upton yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSFA/Upton
Thursday 20-Oct-22 1.00pm PE Network Meeting Margate LTC (TBC) STAFF Gary Rees/SGO

Thursday 10-Nov-22 4.00pm Sports Stacking Competition St George's Primary yr 3-6 Gary Rees/Lesley Wright
Friday 11-Nov-22 4.00pm Basketball Play Off 1 Ursuline yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Tony Bailey

Saturday 12-Nov-22 9.30am Passport Netball Tournament St George's Primary yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Lesley Wright
Wednesday 16-Nov-22 4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 3/4 Gary Rees/Broadstairs College

Thursday 17-Nov-22 4.00pm Dodgeball Tournament Ramsgate LC yr 1/2 Steve Holmes
Friday 18-Nov-22 4.00pm Basketball Play Off 2 Ursuline yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Tony Bailey

Wednesday 23-Nov-22 4.00pm Dodgeball Festival King Ethelbert's yr 5/6 King Ethelbert School/Gary Rees
Thursday 24-Nov-22 4.00pm Sports Stacking Competition Priory Infants yr 1/2 Steve Holmes

Friday 25-Nov-22 4.00pm Basketball Tournament Finals Ursuline yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Tony Bailey
Saturday 26-Nov-22 10.00am Sportshall Athletics Ursuline yr 3/4 SGO/Darren Hatton /TAC

Wednesday 30-Nov-22 4.00pm Rugby Tournament Chatham & Clarendon Grammar yr 5/6 CCGS/Gary Rees
Friday 02-Dec-22 4.00pm Handball Taster Festival King Ethelbert's yr 5/6 King Ethelbert School/Gary Rees

Saturday 03-Dec-22 10.00am Sportshall Athletics Ursuline yr 5/6 SGO/Darren Hatton/TAC
Friday 09-Dec-22 1.00pm PE Network Meeting TBC STAFF Gary Rees/SGO

Friday 13-Jan-23 4.00pm Table Tennis Tournament Dane Court yr 5/6 Gary Rees
Tuesday 17-Jan-23 4.00pm Badminton Festival Ursuline yr 5/6 SGO

Wednesday 18-Jan-23 9.15am Gymnastic Festival Callis Grange yr 2 Jack Kirkby / Thanet Gym Club
Friday 20-Jan-23 4.00pm Handball Tournament King Ethelbert's yr 5/6 King Ethelbert School/Gary Rees

Tuesday 24-Jan-23 1.00pm Rapid Fire Cricket Festival Ursuline yr 1/2 SGO/Gary Rees
Thursday 02-Feb-23 4.00pm Athletics Taster Ursuline yr 1/2 SGO/Darren Hatton
Tuesday 07-Feb-23 1.00pm Climbing Festival Clip n Climb yr 3/4 SGO/Tom Hickman
Thursday 09-Feb-23 4.00pm Change 4 Life Festival Garlinge yr 3/4 Jade Bailey

Friday 24-Feb-23 1.00pm PE Network Meeting TBC STAFF Gary/Rees
Monday 27-Feb-23 4.00pm Quicksticks hockey tournament Chatham & Clarendon Grammar yr 3/4 CCGS/Gary Rees
Tuesday 28-Feb-23 1.00pm Climbing Festival Clip n Climb yr 1/2 SGO/Tom Hickman
Thursday 02-Mar-23 4.00pm Quicksticks hockey tournament Chatham & Clarendon Grammar yr 5/6 CCGS/Gary Rees

Friday 03-Mar-23 4.00pm Rugby Masterclass Thanet Wanderers yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Thanet Wanderers
Saturday 04-Mar-23 10.00am Cross Country Quex Park yr 3-6 Gary Rees/EKC
Tuesday 07-Mar-23 4.00pm Netball Festival Dane Court yr 5/6 SGO
Thursday 09-Mar-23 4.00pm Coola-to-Hoola Festival St George's Primary yr 1/2 Lesley Wright

Friday 10-Mar-23 4.00pm Rugby Festivals Various yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSRA
Tuesday 14-Mar-23 1.00pm Tri Golf Skills Festival Ursuline yr 3/4 SGO

Wednesday 15-Mar-23 4.00pm Hi 5 Netball Tournament Dane Court yr 5/6 SGO
Friday 17-Mar-23 1.00pm Multi Fit Festival Ramsgate LC yr 1-6 Gary Rees/T Bailey/S Tift/S Holmes

Saturday 18-Mar-23 9.00am 6 Nations Rugby Tournament Thanet Wanderers yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSRA
Wednesday 22-Mar-23 4.00pm Mini Squash Tournament Thanet Squash Club yr 1/2 SGO/Scott Tift - TSC

Thursday 23-Mar-23 9.30am Mini Squash Tournament Thanet Squash Club yr 3/4 SGO/Scott Tift - TSC
Thursday 23-Mar-23 1.30pm Mini Squash Tournament Thanet Squash Club yr 5/6 SGO/Scott Tift - TSC

Thursday 20-Apr-23 1.00pm PE Network Meeting TBC STAFF Gary Rees/SGO
Monday 24-Apr-23 4.00pm Football Festival Minster yr 1 TSC
Tuesday 25-Apr-23 4.00pm Rugby League Tournament Minster yr 3/4 Minster CEP School /Gary Rees

Wednesday 26-Apr-23 9.30am Infant Agility Ursuline yr 1/2 Darren Hatton/SGO
Saturday 29-Apr-23 9.00am Rugby Festival Thanet Wanderers yr 5/6 Gary Rees - TPSRA
Tuesday 02-May-23 4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 3/4 Gary Rees - TPSFA
Thursday 04-May-23 4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 1/2 Gary Rees - TPSFA

Friday 05-May-23 4.00pm Kwik Cricket Taster Westgate CC yr 5/6 Gary Rees/Scott Tift
Thursday 11-May-23 4.00pm Dodgeball Tournament Ramsgate LC yr 1/2 Steve Holmes

Friday 12-May-23 9.15am Kwik Cricket Tournament Broadstairs CC yr 3/4 Gary Rees
Friday 12-May-23 1.00pm Kwik Cricket Tournament (Girls) Broadstairs CC yr 5/6 Gary Rees

Tuesday 16-May-23 12.30pm Orienteering Competition Bettshanger Park yr 5/6 SGO
Thursday 18-May-23 4.00pm Orienteering Competition Ursuline yr 3/4 SGO

Friday 19-May-23 1.00pm Kwik Cricket Tournament (Mixed) Broadstairs CC yr 5/6 Gary Rees
Tuesday 23-May-23 4.00pm Football Festival Upton yr 4/5 Gary Rees - TPSFA/Upton
Thursday 25-May-23 4.00pm Tennis Masterclass Margate Tennis Club yr 3-6 Gavid Vickers

Tuesday 13-Jun-23 4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 1/2 Gary Rees - TPSFA
Friday 16-Jun-23 4.00pm Mini Tennis Tournament Margate Tennis Club yr 3/4 Gavid Vickers/SGO

Wednesday 21-Jun-23 1.00pm Rapid Fire Cricket Tournament St George's Primary yr 1/2 Gary Rees/Lesley Wright
Friday 23-Jun-23 4.00pm Mini Tennis Tournament Margate Tennis Club yr 5/6 Gavid Vickers/SGO

Saturday 24-Jun-23 9.00am Cross Country Upton yr 3- 6 Upton
Wednesday 28-Jun-23 12.45pm Quad Kids Athletics Dane Court yr 2 Gary Rees/Darren Hatton

Friday 30-Jun-23 1.30pm Football Passport Girls Cup Tournament Margate FC yr 4-6 Gary Rees - TPSFA
Wednesday 05-Jul-23 4.00pm Rounders Festival Upton yr 3-6 Gary Rees/Upton Sports Team

Thursday 06-Jul-23 10.00am Infant Games Baypoint yr 1/2 SGO
Tuesday 11-Jul-23 10.00am Boccia Festival Garlinge yr 1-6 Jade Bailey

Wednesday 12-Jul-23 1.00pm Thanet Passport Athletics Champs (Transition event) Royal Harbour Academy yr 5/6 SGO
Friday 14-Jul-23 4.00pm Cricket Super 8's Festival Broadstairs CC yr 5/6 Gary Rees
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